T-SERIEST10
≤ 30 kW From z=12
Machine tools, main and
subsidiary drives, textile
machines, printing machinery.
Power Transmission Rotational Speed Peripheral Speed Synchronous Pulley Applications (Example)
Approx. 10000 min-1 Approx. 60 ms-1
Product Performance

0.
7
Ordering Example: Polyurethane Timing Belt
[WIDTH]    [PITCH]    /    [LENGTH]    [CONSTRUCTION]
50    T10   /   5000    M
1)
2.20 x 105 N
-
1.
5
1.
25.0
.8 1.
1
3.0
Widths (mm)
In between widths available
Lengths
Widths (mm)
In between widths available
Lengths
Open-Ended “M” Specifications
12 16 2010 25 32 75 10050
Nylon coating tooth side (PAZ), Nylon backing (PAR),
Nylon both sides (PAZ-PAR), Polyurethane cover
(T-Cover), Double-sided (DL), Extra thickness (DR)
Any lengths available - Stock rolls 50 meters
150
Steel standard
VA301 Stainless steel
Kevlar®
Tension Member
Options
Available Options
Steel standard
VA301 Stainless steel
Kevlar®
Widths (mm)
In between widths available
Widths (mm)
In between widths available
Widths (mm)
In between widths available
Spliced and Welded “V” Specifications
Nylon coating tooth side (PAZ), Nylon backing (PAR),
Nylon both sides (PAZ-PAR), Polyurethane cover
(T-Cover), Double-sided (DL), Extra thickness (DR)
16 20 25 32 75 10050 150
Tension Member
Options
Available Options
400 500 890
Note: Minimum weld length is not recommended for widths less than 12mm.
Min. Joined Length (mm)
Increasing in one tooth increments
M / V
Stock Pulleys
Tooth
Type
Number
of Teeth
Outside
Diameter
Pitch Circle
Diameter
Face
Witdh
Pilot
Bore
Part Number
T10 z
dk
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)